LEIFTING
GERRUK

Fall Arrest Webbing Lanyard Yale

Product information

Q ;e .‘j = Webbing lanyard with connectors
CMHABM2Tscaff .
—_—,
'."__"'_5 ¥
] I



Part code

821100153580

821100153581

821100203580

821100203581

821100203582

Max. number of
persons

Length

15

85

Karabiner

1x scaffold hook;1 x screw gate connector

1 x screw gate connector

2 screw gate connectors

2 scaffold hooks; 1 screw gate connector

1 scaffold hook; 1 screw gate connector

Weight
kg

Delivery time



	Fall Arrest Webbing Lanyard Yale

