

Fall Arrest Webbing Lanyard Yale

Product information

Webbing lanyard with connectors



Part code	Max. number of persons	Length m	Karabiner	Weight kg	Delivery time
821100153580	1	1.5	1x scaffold hook; 1 x screw gate connector	1	2
821100153581	1	1.5	1 x screw gate connector	1	2
821100203580	1	2	2 screw gate connectors	1	2
821100203581	1	2	2 scaffold hooks; 1 screw gate connector	1	2
821100203582	1	2	1 scaffold hook; 1 screw gate connector	1	2